
Completare ADV1046227/01.11.2018

I.D.: 31754687

Data publicarii	01.11.18	Coduri CPV	33141625-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Termenul limita pentru depunere:	07.11.18	Pretul estimativ:	38.152,00 RON
----------------------------------	----------	-------------------	---------------

Descriere: Lot 1 val. estimata -16 kit-uri x 950,00 lei =15200,00 lei Lot 2 val. estimata -4 kit-uri x 1200,00 lei =4800,00 lei Lot 3 val. estimata -5 kit-uri x 1230.50 lei =6152,50 lei Lot 4 val. estimata -1 buc x 500 lei=500 lei lot. 5 val. estimata -2 truse x 4600 lei =9200,00 lei Lot 6 val. estimata -1 trusa x500,00 lei =500,00 lei Lot 7 val. estimata -1 flacon x 1800,00 lei = 1800,00 lei Total 38152,50 lei
